
Annex 1‐ Financial Proposal:

Price List per area in USD for one way trip from UNICEF Offices in Sodeco:

No. Simple car 7 seats car
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49 Kahale

Jdeideh
Jisr El Basa
Jiyyeh
Jnah
Jonieh

Haret Hreik
Harissa
Hazmieh
Jal El Dib
Jamhour

Furn El Chebbek
Ghazir
Hadath
Hamra
Hammana

Dekwaneh
Dibbiye
Dora
Fanar
Fayadiyeh

Chiyah
Chouaifat
Chtoura
Damour
Dbayeh

Beit Merri
Bhamdoun
Broumana
Bsous
Byblos

Batroun
Baysour
Bchamoun
Beirut area
Beit El Dine

Baabda
Baabdat
Baakline
Balamand
Balloune

Ajaltoun
Aley
Amchit
Antelias
Aaramoun

Area 11 seats car
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Adma
Adonis
Aintoura



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Zalka
Zgharta

Cancelation fees

Zouk Mekail
Zouk Mosbeh
Waiting time 15 min
Waiting time 30 min
Waiting time 1 hr

Tabarja
Tripoli
Tyre
Yarzeh
Zahle

Sarba
Sad El Bouchrieh
Sibline
Sin El Fil
Souk El Ghareb

Rabieh
Sahel Alma
Saida
Sannine
Sawfar

Mairouba
Mansourieh
Mkalles
Nabatieh
Qobayat

Kaslik
Kfarchima
Khalde
Maameltein



24 seats bus 38 seat bus




